Enclosed Skid

1200/1202 iNetVu’

by C-COM Satellite Systems Inc.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

The iNetVu Transportable Enclosed Skid is a robust transportable enclosure which is designed to support the iNetVu 1200 and the 1202 antenna
system. The Enclosed Skid can be transported using forklifts or hoists making it possible to rapidly deploy the antenna system without the need
to mount it on a trailer or a vehicle. It also allows for stackability for easier space management & warehousing.

« Welded aluminum construction is rigid, lightweight & robust

+ Easily handled by forks from pallet trucks and warehouse
lift-trucks to large outdoor vehicles

« Fork access from all 4 sides
« Easily hoistable
+ Antenna can be quickly mounted/demounted

« Ships fully assembled for very fast integration and
deployment

« Stackable up to 3 units

- One person operation

« Shock absorbers to reduce road damage

Physical Shipping Weights & Dimensions*

Enclosed Skid w/ system 148 cmx 218 cm x 79 cm Enclosed Skid w/ system & packaging: 148 cm x 218cm x 79 cm
(58.3"x85.9"x31.1") (58.3"x85.9"x31.1"),252.7 kg (557 Ibs)
Weight - Enclosed Skid w/ system:  245.9 kg (542 Ibs) Controller + Cables (30ft): 18.1 kg (40 Ibs)

Weight - Empty Enclosed Skid: 153.3 kg (338 Ibs)

* The shipping weights/dims can vary for particular shipments
depending on actual system configuration, quantity, packaging materials
and special requirements

C-CcoMm

SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC.

613-745-4110 | 1- 877-463-8886 (1- 877-iNetVu6)
www.c-comsat.com Specifications are subject to change Feb 2022 93



http://www.c-comsat.com

	New Gen Drive-Aways
	Ka-74G
	Ka-74H
	Ka-75V
	980+
	Ka-98G
	Ka-98V
	Ka-98H/Jup
	1202
	Ka-1202V
	Ka-1202G
	1501
	1801

	Classic Drive-Aways
	1200
	1500

	Fly-Aways
	FLY-74G
	FLY-74H
	FLY-75V
	FLY-981
	FLY-98G
	FLY-98V
	FLY-98H
	ACFLY-1200
	FLY-1202
	FLY-1202V
	FLY-1202G
	FLY-1801 

	ManPacks
	MP-60-MOT
	MP-80-MOT 
	MP-100-MOT

	FMA’s  (Fixed Motorized)
	FMA-120 
	FMA-120Ka
	FMA-180+
	FMA-241 

	Controllers & Accessories
	7000/7024 Controller
	7710 Controller
	3000 Controller
	Beacon Receiver 
	BR400L
	PowerSmart
	Transportable Cases
	Climate-Controlled AC Case
	Enclosed Skid 
	Cables

	Vertical Markets
	Vertical Markets
	Antenna Approvals

	Matrix (Specification Chart)
	Matrix


